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Team
DILIGENTI RACING

LAGIO D ISEO

SEBINO

GasGas Sissi Racing

Team Motokrosova Skola CZE
CKM Cieszyn Team

GAERNE

KTM GST BERLIN SENIOR

KTM NOVI CORONA KIELCE

ADAC HTH Germany

w .Eams

Main sponsor ROUND 3#
No. Name

504 Abgrall David
301 Micheluz Maurizio
408 Mancuso Giuliano
506 Mundell Daniel

402 Willems Erik
102 Cristini Simone
215 Bernini Lorenzo

237 Quarti Yuri

415 Recchia Nicola
69 Grigis Matteo

611 Rizza Alesssandro

228 Gheza Andrea
7 Verzeroli Manuel
329 Aresi Federico
47 Guerra Alessandro

205 Kalny Jaroslav
214 Hedrlin Jakub
203 Pitel Zdenék
603 Holy David

306 Kuleszo Patryk
405 Wieckowski Maciej
311 Babicz Dawid

63 Colorio Luca
110 Minot Carlo
194 Fabris Riccardo

365 Rambow Nico
604 Lessing Christoph
661 Domeyer Arne
669 von Ahlen Mike

220 Bracik Aleksander
512 Baklarz Kacper

Bachleda-Szeliga
216 Tymoteusz

115 Wills Maximilian
608 Decker André
607 Buchholz Bernd

trade-team-points-both-days

EEC 2022 Round 3 Finland

Fed Fed
FRA FFM
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
GBR ACU
BEL FMB
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
#N/A #N/A
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
CZE ACCR
CZE ACCR
CZE ACCR
CZE ACCR
POL PZM
POL PZM
POL PZM
#N/A #N/A
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
ITA FMI
#N/A #N/A
GER DMSB
GER DMSB
GER DMSB
GER DMSB
POL PZM
POL PZM
POL PZM
#N/A #N/A
GER DMSB
GER DMSB
GER DMSB
#N/A #N/A

Page 1

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

MC

Sherco
Husqvarna
KTM

Beta

Husqvarna
GasGas
Beta

Husqvarna
GasGas
GasGas
KTM

GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas

Sherco
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM

Husqvarna
™
GasGas

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Beta
GasGas

KTM

Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas

Class

E3
E1
E2
E3

E2

J1

J2
#N/A

J2
E2
Youth
Senior

J2
Youth
E1
Youth

J2
J2
J2
Senior

E1

E2

E1
#N/A

Youth

J1

J1
#N/A

E1

Senior
Senior
Senior

J2
E3

J2
#N/A

J1
Senior
Senior
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Day 1
Times Points
02:55:29,05
58:09,79
58:38,12
58:41,14
3:00:00,00
02:55:14,54
56:39,71
58:51,15
59:43,68
#N/A
02:58:19,65
1:00:22,36
58:12,86
59:44,43
1:01:26,61
02:58:46,98
1:00:36,30
58:29,99
59:40,69
1:06:34,55
03:13:54,90
1:00:21,44
1:05:01,17
1:08:32,29
1:19:48,98
02:59:48,16
1:00:08,09
59:46,77
59:53,30
#N/A
04:58:35,39
1:00:24,26
58:11,13
3:00:00,00
#N/A
05:14:24,06
1:05:32,53
1:08:51,53
3:00:00,00
3:00:00,00
05:01:26,55
1:00:42,37
1:00:44,18

3:00:00,00
#N/A
05:09:44,92
1:02:24,83
1:07:20,09
3:00:00,00
#N/A

Day 2
Times Points
02:36:34,21
52:19,87
51:45,44
52:28,90
50:43,26
02:34:54,06
50:48,52
51:52,62
52:12,92

17

20

#N/A

02:36:26,67
52:19,02
51:31,13
52:36,52
55:23,87

02:37:18,73
52:45,43
52:22,11
52:11,19
55:24,06

02:42:06,05
54:06,61
54:29,12
53:30,32

1:07:39,28

11 02:43:07,98
53:56,63
53:30,33
55:41,02

15

13

10

#N/A
9 04:43:54,17
52:27,93
51:26,24
3:00:00,00
#N/A
6 04:55:55,17
56:23,17
59:32,00
3:00:00,00
1:12:59,88
8 04:48:33,25
54:15,50
54:17,75

3:00:00,00
#N/A
7 05:25:34,30
3:00:00,00
1:00:46,43
1:24:47,87
#N/A

20

17

15

13

11

10

Total

37

37

30

26

21

21

17

15

15

13



